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County General Fund Breakdown County HURF Fund Breakdown

Alternate and Alternate and

ADOT

VLT / Aviation County Distribution

New and Used
Vehicles - ARS 28-5801
& -5808
(ARS28-5808.A.2.(b))

New and Used
Vehicles - ARS 28-5801
& -5808
(ARS28-5808.A.2.(a))

Total of Wire
From State
Treasurers

Misc. Vehicles

- ARS 28-5804,

-5805, & -5806
(ARS28-5808.B.2. (b))

Misc. Vehicles

-ARS 28-5804,

-5805, & -5806
(ARS28-5808.B.2. (a))

Aviation
Distribution

County VLT
Name Distribution

County General
Fund Total

County HURF
Total

Apache $178,076.74 $178,076.74 $36,403.64 $129.24 $36,532.88 $140,389.23 $1,154.63 $141,543.86
Cochise $314,375.24 $314,375.24 $193,116.48 $310.58 $193,427.06 $119,961.56 $986.62 $120,948.18
Coconino $343,341.07 $343,341.07 $219,286.65 $132.36 $219,419.01 $122,911.18 $1,010.88 $123,922.06
Gila $156,855.44 $156,855.44 $97,613.61 $17.40 $97,631.01 $58,741.31 $483.12 $59,224.43
Graham $101,909.14 $101,909.14 $54,697.58 $9.18 $54,706.76 $46,817.33 $385.05 $47,202.38
Greenlee $27,327.46 $27,327.46 $17,076.06 $1.02 $17,077.08 $10,166.76 $83.62 $10,250.38
La Paz $70,327.12 $70,327.12 $38,563.60 $38,563.60 $31,504.42 $259.10 $31,763.52
Maricopa $9,348,326.74 $9,348,326.74 $8,603,820.86 $90,253.10 $8,694,073.96 $648,915.77 $5,337.01 $654,252.78
Mohave $667,606.35 $667,606.35 $492,677.06 $894.26 $493,571.32 $172,615.36 $1,419.67 $174,035.03
Navajo $298,822.58 $298,822.58 $141,213.11 $88.94 $141,302.05 $156,235.58 $1,284.95 $157,520.53
Pima $2,350,379.30 $2,350,379.30 $1,523,387.97 $9,776.46 $1,533,164.43 $810,548.53 $6,666.34 $817,214.87
Pinal $1,208,275.56 $1,208,275.56 $771,144.02 $3,325.23 $774,469.25 $430,267.58 $3,538.73 $433,806.31
Santa Cruz $158,258.67 $158,258.67 $98,307.60 $568.45 $98,876.05 $58,898.21 $484.41 $59,382.62
Yavapai $713,491.27 $713,491.27 $518,656.70 $1,026.42 $519,683.12 $192,227.19 $1,580.96 $193,808.15
Yuma $523,153.55 $523,153.55 $383,385.26 $945.21 $384,330.47 $137,690.64 $1,132.44 $138,823.08

Distribution  $16,460,526.23 General Fund  $13,296,828.05 HURF Fund $3,163,698.18
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ADOT

Arizona Department of Transportation
VLT County, City, and Town Distributions
Fiscal Period 2024/5 - November
Collection Period 1st to 15th

Eagar
Springerville
St Johns
Benson
Bisbee
Douglas
Huachuca City
Sierra Vista
Tombstone
Willcox
Flagstaff
Fredonia
Page
Sedona
Tusayan
Williams
Globe
Hayden
Miami
Payson
Star Valley
Winkelman
Pima
Safford
Thatcher
Clifton
Duncan
Parker
Quartzsite
Apache Junction
Avondale
Buckeye
Carefree
Cave Creek
Chandler
El Mirage

1/20/2023

$16,849.70
$6,582.86
$13,100.32
$13,234.28
$12,166.56
$40,861.46
$4,019.41
$111,973.01
$3,232.16
$7,940.18
$183,344.32
$3,157.45
$17,755.39
$6,082.29
$1,439.39
$7,640.17
$24,892.98
$1,758.33
$5,291.59
$56,148.58
$8,530.03
$1,009.50
$8,554.50
$30,434.46
$15,717.80
$14,515.69
$2,561.39
$22,602.52
$15,961.08
$869.41
$189,269.99
$193,877.86
$7,824.66
$10,345.95
$584,763.41
$75,899.27
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ADOT

Arizona Department of Transportation
VLT County, City, and Town Distributions
Fiscal Period 2024/5 - November
Collection Period 1st to 15th

Fountain Hills
Gila Bend
Gilbert
Glendale
Goodyear
Guadalupe
Litchfield Park
Mesa
Paradise Valley
Peoria
Phoenix
Queen Creek
Scottsdale
Surprise
Tempe
Tolleson
Wickenburg
Youngtown
Bullhead City
Colorado City
Kingman

Lake Havasu
Holbrook
Pinetop Lakeside
Show Low
Snowflake
Taylor
Winslow
Marana

Oro Valley
Sahuarita
South Tucson
Tucson
Apache Junction
Casa Grande

Coolidge

1/20/2023

$50,512.57
$3,999.27
$567,636.09
$526,165.36
$201,876.40
$11,302.30
$14,519.10
$1,068,414.74
$26,777.75
$404,622.20
$3,407,381.47
$106,328.52
$511,385.43
$303,336.24
$382,626.20
$15,301.56
$14,084.40
$14,953.81
$152,686.29
$9,150.82
$120,712.73
$211,021.48
$17,279.83
$14,335.09
$41,732.15
$21,712.48
$14,210.74
$32,031.76
$116,980.45
$106,064.30
$76,918.87
$10,394.86
$1,222,805.95
$134,099.35
$188,807.86
$46,514.63
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Arizona Department of Transportation

ADD ' VLT County, City, and Town Distributions

Fiscal Period 2024/5 - November
Collection Period 1st to 15th

Eloy $55,018.28
Florence $94,252.91
Kearny $6,126.04
Mammoth $3,787.16
Maricopa $204,514.12
Queen Creek $32,868.48
Superior $8,472.69
Winkelman $7.73
Nogales $95,011.98
Patagonia $3,864.07
Camp Verde $42,946.62
Chino Valley $46,033.54
Clarkdale $15,642.46
Cottonwood $42,530.86
Dewey-Humboldt $15,294.28
Jerome $1,642.20
Peoria $0.00
Prescott $162,026.81
Prescott Valley $165,404.72
Sedona $25,225.42
Wickenburg $2,936.21
San Luis $91,943.37
Somerton $37,022.56
Wellton $6,195.40
Yuma $249,169.14

Total for Cities & Towns

1/20/2023

$13,296,828.05
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