

Arizona Department of Transportation VLT County HURF Breakdown Distribution Date: 12/01/2023

Time Period: 11/01/2023 - 11/15/2023

An Arizona Management System Agency
Katie Hobbs, Governor
Jennifer Toth, Director
Kristine Ward, Deputy Director, Chief Financial Officer

	VLT / Aviation County Distribution			County General Fund Breakdown			County HURF Fund Breakdown		
County Name	VLT Distribution	Aviation Distribution	Total of Wire From State Treasurers	New and Used Vehicles - ARS 28-5801 & -5808 (ARS28-5808.A.2.(a))	Alternate and Misc. Vehicles -ARS 28-5804, -5805, & -5806 (ARS28-5808.B.2. (a))	County General Fund Total	New and Used Vehicles - ARS 28-5801 & -5808 (ARS28-5808.A.2.(b))	Alternate and Misc. Vehicles - ARS 28-5804, -5805, & -5806 (ARS28-5808.B.2. (b))	County HURF Total
Apache	\$178,076.74		\$178,076.74	\$36,403.64	\$129.24	\$36,532.88	\$140,389.23	\$1,154.63	\$141,543.86
Cochise	\$314,375.24		\$314,375.24	\$193,116.48	\$310.58	\$193,427.06	\$119,961.56	\$986.62	\$120,948.18
Coconino	\$343,341.07		\$343,341.07	\$219,286.65	\$132.36	\$219,419.01	\$122,911.18	\$1,010.88	\$123,922.06
Gila	\$156,855.44		\$156,855.44	\$97,613.61	\$17.40	\$97,631.01	\$58,741.31	\$483.12	\$59,224.43
Graham	\$101,909.14		\$101,909.14	\$54,697.58	\$9.18	\$54,706.76	\$46,817.33	\$385.05	\$47,202.38
Greenlee	\$27,327.46		\$27,327.46	\$17,076.06	\$1.02	\$17,077.08	\$10,166.76	\$83.62	\$10,250.38
La Paz	\$70,327.12		\$70,327.12	\$38,563.60		\$38,563.60	\$31,504.42	\$259.10	\$31,763.52
Maricopa	\$9,348,326.74		\$9,348,326.74	\$8,603,820.86	\$90,253.10	\$8,694,073.96	\$648,915.77	\$5,337.01	\$654,252.78
Mohave	\$667,606.35		\$667,606.35	\$492,677.06	\$894.26	\$493,571.32	\$172,615.36	\$1,419.67	\$174,035.03
Navajo	\$298,822.58		\$298,822.58	\$141,213.11	\$88.94	\$141,302.05	\$156,235.58	\$1,284.95	\$157,520.53
Pima	\$2,350,379.30		\$2,350,379.30	\$1,523,387.97	\$9,776.46	\$1,533,164.43	\$810,548.53	\$6,666.34	\$817,214.87
Pinal	\$1,208,275.56		\$1,208,275.56	\$771,144.02	\$3,325.23	\$774,469.25	\$430,267.58	\$3,538.73	\$433,806.31
Santa Cruz Yavapai Yuma	\$158,258.67 \$713,491.27 \$523,153.55		\$158,258.67 \$713,491.27 \$523,153.55	\$518,656.70	\$568.45 \$1,026.42 \$945.21	/	\$192,227.19	\$484.41 \$1,580.96 \$1,132.44	\$59,382.62 \$193,808.15 \$138,823.08
		Distribution	\$16,460,526.23		General Fund	\$13,296,828.05		HURF Fund	\$3,163,698.18

11/20/2023 Page 1 of 1



Arizona Department of Transportation VLT County, City, and Town Distributions Fiscal Period 2024/5 - November Collection Period 1st to 15th

Recipient	VLT
Eagar	\$16,849.70
Springerville	\$6,582.86
St Johns	\$13,100.32
Benson	\$13,234.28
Bisbee	\$12,166.56
Douglas	\$40,861.46
Huachuca City	\$4,019.41
Sierra Vista	\$111,973.01
Tombstone	\$3,232.16
Willcox	\$7,940.18
Flagstaff	\$183,344.32
Fredonia	\$3,157.45
Page	\$17,755.39
Sedona	\$6,082.29
Tusayan	\$1,439.39
Williams	\$7,640.17
Globe	\$24,892.98
Hayden	\$1,758.33
Miami	\$5,291.59
Payson	\$56,148.58
Star Valley	\$8,530.03
Winkelman	\$1,009.50
Pima	\$8,554.50
Safford	\$30,434.46
Thatcher	\$15,717.80
Clifton	\$14,515.69
Duncan	\$2,561.39
Parker	\$22,602.52
Quartzsite	\$15,961.08
Apache Junction	\$869.41
Avondale	\$189,269.99
Buckeye	\$193,877.86
Carefree	\$7,824.66
Cave Creek	\$10,345.95
Chandler	\$584,763.41
El Mirage	\$75,899.27

1/20/2023 Page 1 of 3



Arizona Department of Transportation VLT County, City, and Town Distributions Fiscal Period 2024/5 - November Collection Period 1st to 15th

Recipient	VLT		
Fountain Hills	\$50,512.57		
Gila Bend	\$3,999.27		
Gilbert	\$567,636.09		
Glendale	\$526,165.36		
Goodyear	\$201,876.40		
Guadalupe	\$11,302.30		
Litchfield Park	\$14,519.10		
Mesa	\$1,068,414.74		
Paradise Valley	\$26,777.75		
Peoria	\$404,622.20		
Phoenix	\$3,407,381.47		
Queen Creek	\$106,328.52		
Scottsdale	\$511,385.43		
Surprise	\$303,336.24		
Tempe	\$382,626.20		
Tolleson	\$15,301.56		
Wickenburg	\$14,084.40		
Youngtown	\$14,953.81		
Bullhead City	\$152,686.29		
Colorado City	\$9,150.82		
Kingman	\$120,712.73		
Lake Havasu	\$211,021.48		
Holbrook	\$17,279.83		
Pinetop Lakeside	\$14,335.09		
Show Low	\$41,732.15		
Snowflake	\$21,712.48		
Taylor	\$14,210.74		
Winslow	\$32,031.76		
Marana	\$116,980.45		
Oro Valley	\$106,064.30		
Sahuarita	\$76,918.87		
South Tucson	\$10,394.86		
Tucson	\$1,222,805.95		
Apache Junction	\$134,099.35		
Casa Grande	\$188,807.86		
Coolidge	\$46,514.63		

1/20/2023 Page 2 of 3



Arizona Department of Transportation VLT County, City, and Town Distributions Fiscal Period 2024/5 - November Collection Period 1st to 15th

Recipient	VLT
Eloy	\$55,018.28
Florence	\$94,252.91
Kearny	\$6,126.04
Mammoth	\$3,787.16
Maricopa	\$204,514.12
Queen Creek	\$32,868.48
Superior	\$8,472.69
Winkelman	\$7.73
Nogales	\$95,011.98
Patagonia	\$3,864.07
Camp Verde	\$42,946.62
Chino Valley	\$46,033.54
Clarkdale	\$15,642.46
Cottonwood	\$42,530.86
Dewey-Humboldt	\$15,294.28
Jerome	\$1,642.20
Peoria	\$0.00
Prescott	\$162,026.81
Prescott Valley	\$165,404.72
Sedona	\$25,225.42
Wickenburg	\$2,936.21
San Luis	\$91,943.37
Somerton	\$37,022.56
Wellton	\$6,195.40
Yuma	\$249,169.14
Total for Cities & Towns	\$13,296,828.05

1/20/2023 Page 3 of 3